
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 4 By Councillor Lang for answer by the 

Convener of the Transport and 
Environment Committee at a meeting 
of the Council on 23 November 2017  

   

Question (1) What statutory responsibility exists on the Council to ensure 

there is adequate lighting of the cycle path network? 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) What percentage of the cycle path network in the City of 

Edinburgh is covered by lighting? 

Answer (2)  

Question (3) What plans exist to install additional lighting on the National 

Cycle Route 1 between Queensferry and Dalmeny? 

Answer (3)  
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